GOOD FOOD BOX DATES FOR 2018
Large $15 Small $10 Fruit $5

Don’t forget to bring your own boxes/bags
Delivery times vary, anytime after 2pm. Give the library
a call before coming to pick up your order.
(613)395-2837

January
Order by 3:00pm Friday, January 5
Pick-up by 7:00pm Wednesday, January 17

February
Order by 3:00pm Friday, February 2
Pick-up by 7:00pm Wednesday, February 21

March
Order by 3:00pm Friday, March 2
Pick-up by 7:00pm Wednesday, March 21

April
Order by 3:00pm Friday, April 6
Pick-up by 7:00pm Wednesday, April 18

May
Order by 3:00pm Friday, May 4
Pick-up by 7:00pm Wednesday, May 16

June
Order by 3:00pm Friday, June 1
Pick-up by 7:00pm Wednesday, June 20

July
Order by 3:00pm Friday, July 6
Pick-up by 7:00pm Wednesday, July 18

August
Order by 3:00pm Friday, August 3
Pick-up by 7:00pm Wednesday, August 15

September
Order by 3:00pm Friday, September 7
Pick-up by 7:00pm Wednesday, September 19

October
Order by 3:00pm Friday, October 5
Pick-up by 7:00pm Wednesday, October 17

November
Order by 3:00pm Friday, November 2
Pick-up by 7:00pm Wednesday, November 21

December
Order by 3:00pm Friday, December 7
Pick-up by 7:00pm Wednesday, December 19



